
GSC board – academic year 2023-2024 

 

Position Holder Contact 

President Simon Handreke simon.handreke@iies.su.se 

Vice-President Lukas Ma lukas.ma@su.se 

Treasurer Artschil Okropiridse artschil.okropiridse@su.se 

Department board 
Jacob Granqvist jacob.granqvist@su.se 

(Chloé Castagnet) chloe.castagnet@su.se 

Social Science Faculty Council 
representative 

Edvin Åhlander 
 

edvin.ahlander@iies.su.se 
 

ENTER coordinators 
Büsra Canci busra.canci@su.se 

Elena Kromark elena.kromark@su.se 

Committee on Equal 
Opportunities representative 

Sofia Giovannetti sofia.giovannetti@su.se 

Work Environment Council 
representative (IIES) 

Filip Mellgren filip.mellgren@su.se 

Shuwen Kang shuwen.kang@su.se 

Work Environment Council 
representative (SOFI) 

Meng Meng meng.meng@sofi.su.se 

Course evaluator – 1st year Gamze Zeki gamze.zeki@su.se 

Course evaluator – 2nd year Ehsan Sabouri ehsan.sabouri@su.se 

CEMOF representative Chloé Castagnet chloe.castagnet@su.se 

Events managers 
Leiv Storesletten leiv.storesletten@iies.su.se 

Leopoldo Lazcano leopoldo.lazcano@sofi.su.se 

Nominating committee 
Viktoria Kozek viktoria.kozek@su.se 

TBD  

Welcoming committee 
Mehdi Amani mehdi.amani@su.se 

TBD  

SUDSWEC 2024 organisation 
committee 

Tiago Bernardino tiago.bernardino@iies.su.se 

Jens Oehlen jens.oehlen@su.se 

 


